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Global Nexus has been built from people with more than 20 Years’ experience
in the financial markets and top tier Brokerage firms operating in all over the
world. They know how of our management team is simply outstanding; this is
why Empire Trading is delivering to you such a perfect product and a superior
trading experience.

When you buy a CFD through our platforms, we connect you in the blink of an
eye with the exchange, where we will find for you the seller entity, or vice versa.
A complicated process made simple thanks to our cutting edge Connectivity’s.

Global Nexus is the only exchange you need to ensure the best liquidity for
you or your business trading and borrow/lending needs. Eliminate the need
to manage multiple accounts by accessing a robust range of crypto and fiat
trading instruments from a single platform.
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GNX Coin is a crypto-currency that is used primarily to pay transaction and trading fee
on the Global Nexus Platform. GNX Coin is a proof of stake Blockchain platform.

It combines pioneering technologies to provide unparalleled security and sustainability
to decentralized applications, systems and societies. Developed into a decentralized
platform with multi assets ledger and verifiable smart contracts.

GNX Coin aims to achieve interoperability, scalability and sustainability needed for the
real world applications. All the applications and methodologies used in GNX Coin is
publicly published and everything is transparent for a research personal.



FEATURES
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FAST TRANSACTION
Your personal E-wallet online transfers, payment
acceptance, electronic currency exchange.

SECURE AND STABLE
Create free account with referral Id with our
secure platform

24X7 TRADING
Provide free account and live trade worldwide with
our secure platform.



GLOBAL NEXUS PROJECTS
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OWN
BLOCKCHAIN

OWN
DECENTRALIZED

EXCHANGE

OWN MULTI
CRYPTO WALLET

NFT, LIVE
CRICKET GAMING

OWN COIN

OWN SWIPE



GNX COIN TOKENOMICS

www.globalnexus.worldFol low Us

Distribution Coin Total Supply%

ICO Supply

Core Team

Digital Marketing

Digital Lock (3rd party)

Market Supply

Legal Team

Charity Fund

 2000000

2500000

500000

2000000

2500000

250000

250000

20%

25%

5%

20%

25%

2.5%

2.5%

The marketing supply of 20% GNX Coin will be released into the market in 50 weeks. We are creating the demand by
liming the coin supply. This is purely for increasing the GNX Coin price. Expected Price in 1 year is $1000.

G25 Members :
Matching of $100000 and get $100000
instantly to your wallet.

G75 Members :
Matching of 50000$ and get 50000$ 
instantly to your wallet.

NB :
Withdrawal Condition- 50% can be
redeem through P2P



REGISTRATION &
AIRDROPS
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Simple robust and long term attributes of the compensation plan
make it so effective and why it has set an industry standard.

Minimum 25$ to $10000 and above

Eg :  25$ -> Signup and get 25 GNX Coin Airdrops.



TYPES OF

INCOME
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Daily Return Trade Bonus Booster Bonus

Direct Referral Bonus Binary & Rank Income

Rewards & Awards Bonanza



PACKAGES
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$25 - $1000

$1001 - $2500

$2501 - $5000

$5001 - $10000 & Above

2X Only

2X Only

2X Only

2X Only

5% Monthly  Trading Bonus

7% Monthly  Trading Bonus

8% Monthly  Trading Bonus

10% Monthly  Trading Bonus

DAILY RETURN TRADE BONUS



BOOSTER BONUS

2X
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If Any Person Give 2 Direct Joining Left / Right
Or Any Leg Same Package and Above Within
7 Days You Will Get 12%

Daily Return Trade Bonus



DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS
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 (Two Direct Will Be Mandatory Left/Right)

5%



BINARY � RANK INCOME
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BUSINESS
$2500

$5000

$10,000

$25,000

$50,000

$100,000

$2,50,000

$500,000

$10,00,000

$25,00,000

$50,00,000

$100,00,000

SALARY
$10

$25

$50

$100

$250

$500

$1000

$2500

$5000

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

TARGET
$50

$100

$250

$500

$1000

$2500

$5000

$10,000

$25,000

$50,000

$100,000

$2,50,000

BINARY%
7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

8%

10%

12%

15%

20%

25% Up To 7% - 40% 
( Pool Binary Income ) When 5 Pair

RANK
Startup

Silver

Gold

Star

Platinum

Diamond

Gold Diamond 

Blue Diamond 

Black Diamond

Ambassador

Supreme Leader

NXG KING



REWARD & AWARD
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Direct Referral Reward

$2500
3N/4D

Thailand Tour/ $300

Direct Referral Reward

$5000 (Couple)
3N/4D Thailand Tour

or $500

Matching Reward

$3000
Thailand Tour

3N/4D Or $300



REWARD & AWARD
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Matching

$5000
Laptop

Matching

$10000
IPhone 12

Matching

$15000
Bullet Classic



REWARD & AWARD
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Matching

$35000
Car ($3500)

Matching

$60000
Car Swift Dzire

Matching

$130000
Hyundai Creta



REWARD & AWARD
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Matching

$350000
Fortuner

Matching

$700000
Mercedes Benz

Matching

$2000000
Range Rover



BONANZA
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(Time to Time On Target Basic)
1 Month Offer Pre-launching

Bonanza Self-1000$ Id or 1200$
Matching  Goa Program 2N/3D.

INCLUDE:
 FLIGHT/TRAIN + HOTEL 4*
+ FOODING + LAUNCHING



TERMS & CONDITION
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Non-Working User Will Get: - 2X.

Working User Will Get: - 5x.

Rank & Salary Income As Per Slab

First Matching ratio will be 2:1 or 1:2, Next 1:1 unlimited depth. 

Daily trade bonus withdrawal will transfer on every Tuesday.

Working Income daily closing and daily Withdrawal.

Retopup is required after 500% of earning. (Including all Income).

Minimum Withdrawal $5

10% Service Charge On Every Withdrawal. 

Deposit& Withdrawal Available in only USDT/BNB.
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